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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4378  Dasha Vorontsov               11  Oregon                         19:50.8  6:24 
      2    2 4201  Ella Pahl                     12  Little Chute                   20:26.4  6:35 
      3    3 4286  Rhya Brandemuehl              12  Mount Horeb                    20:38.5  6:39 
      4    4 3798  Lydia Seifarth                11  Beloit Turner                  20:44.8  6:41 
      5    5 4205  Jessica Wilson                12  Little Chute                   20:47.2  6:42 
      6    6 4331  Lily Maynard                  10  New Glarus/Monticello          20:54.3  6:44 
      7    7 4476  Emma Rooney                   11  Platteville                    21:08.0  6:49 
      8    8 4244  Sierra Mcguire                12  Monroe                         21:12.4  6:50 
      9    9 4324  Dayna Karls                   12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:13.6  6:50 
     10   10 3928  McKenna Michel                 9  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:18.4  6:52 
     11   11 4204  Ashley Wilson                  9  Little Chute                   21:19.5  6:52 
     12   12 4242  Jadyn Elgin                   10  Monroe                         21:19.8  6:52 
     13   13 3975  Rosemary Gallagher            10  Evansville                     21:20.7  6:53 
     14   14 4300  Megan Van Orsdel              11  Mount Horeb                    21:28.2  6:55 
     15   15 4247  Alyssa Roelli                 12  Monroe                         21:38.2  6:58 
     16   16 4203  Lauren Wegand                  9  Little Chute                   21:53.4  7:03 
     17   17 4372  Grace Riedl                   12  Oregon                         21:55.0  7:04 
     18   18 4362  Amelia Hermanson              12  Oregon                         21:57.4  7:05 
     19   19 4357  Libby Beirne                  11  Oregon                         21:57.8  7:05 
     20   20 4337  Annika Ziperski               11  New Glarus/Monticello          21:59.1  7:05 
     21      3118  Jessi Salimes                 11  Edgerton                       22:01.4  7:06 
     22   21 4200  Sami Miller                    9  Little Chute                   22:02.4  7:06 
     23   22 4199  Isabella Gillis                9  Little Chute                   22:16.9  7:11 
     24   23 4478  Kendra Statsny                11  Platteville                    22:19.9  7:12 
     25   24 4477  Isabelle Rooney               10  Platteville                    22:24.3  7:13 
     26   25 4323  Melanie Fink                  10  New Glarus/Monticello          22:28.0  7:14 
     27   26 4328  Emma Martinson                10  New Glarus/Monticello          22:34.6  7:16 
     28   27 3980  Jer'Novia Hermanson            9  Evansville                     22:35.1  7:17 
     29   28 4483  Josie Yurs                    10  Platteville                    22:35.9  7:17 
     30   29 4301  Grace Vesperman               12  Mount Horeb                    22:36.5  7:17 
     31   30 4332  Lucy Melvin                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          22:41.4  7:19 
     32   31 4243  Kaitlyn Elgin                 12  Monroe                         22:44.0  7:20 
     33   32 4316  Camryn Arnett                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          22:52.8  7:22 
     34   33 3912  Mara Brown                    10  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:57.0  7:24 
     35   34 4368  Bella Murphy                  12  Oregon                         22:58.0  7:24 
     36   35 4293  Grace Nelson                  11  Mount Horeb                    23:09.7  7:28 
     37   36 4361  Belah Fry                     10  Oregon                         23:15.6  7:30 
     38   37 3973  Kelsey Deegan                 10  Evansville                     23:20.2  7:31 
     39   38 3909  Ella Arenz                    10  Deerfield/Cambridge            23:27.9  7:34 
     40   39 4198  Emily Fechter                 12  Little Chute                   23:28.4  7:34 
     41   40 4358  Mari Ceaca-Villa              10  Oregon                         23:32.6  7:35 
     42   41 4296  Laurel Statz                  12  Mount Horeb                    23:38.3  7:37 
     43   42 3995  Alyssa Tofte                   9  Evansville                     23:44.1  7:39 
     44   43 4465  Alli Bird                     11  Platteville                    23:47.2  7:40 
     45   44 4245  Ximena Miranda                10  Monroe                         23:51.1  7:41 
     46      3119  Mirella Zielke                11  Edgerton                       23:59.0  7:44 
     47   45 4248  Katrina Sathoff               10  Monroe                         24:07.4  7:46 
     48   46 4240  Lauren Coppes                 11  Monroe                         24:12.5  7:48 
     49   47 3935  Gillian Thompson              11  Deerfield/Cambridge            24:13.0  7:48 
     50   48 3907  Brianna Ament                  9  Deerfield/Cambridge            24:23.7  7:52 
     51   49 4287  Sydney Buttner                11  Mount Horeb                    24:27.0  7:53 
     52   50 4475  Shaena Prestegard             11  Platteville                    24:29.9  7:54 
     53   51 3926  Kylee Lonigro                 10  Deerfield/Cambridge            24:46.6  7:59 
     54   52 3979  Sydney Hazard                 12  Evansville                     24:55.3  8:02 
     55   53 4291  Ava Murphy                     9  Mount Horeb                    25:03.9  8:05 
     56   54 3796  Haley Harris                  11  Beloit Turner                  25:04.0  8:05 
     57   55 4469  Abigale Goomey                12  Platteville                    25:06.2  8:05 
     58   56 3988  Luci Liska                     9  Evansville                     25:35.8  8:15 
     59   57 3983  Mackenzie Kostroun            10  Evansville                     27:49.7  8:58 
     60   58 3795  Devlyn Halverson               9  Beloit Turner                  28:31.3  9:11 
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     61   59 3797  Morgan Rasmussen              11  Beloit Turner                  28:38.2  9:14 
     62   60 3794  Rylie Geister                  9  Beloit Turner                  28:48.6  9:17 
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       1.    55  Little Chute                               (21:17.8  106:28.9 1:36.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ella Pahl                 12 20:26.4
       2      5  Jessica Wilson            12 20:47.2
       3     11  Ashley Wilson              9 21:19.5
       4     16  Lauren Wegand              9 21:53.4
       5     21  Sami Miller                9 22:02.4
       6   ( 22) Isabella Gillis            9 22:16.9
       7   ( 39) Emily Fechter             12 23:28.4

       2.    86  New Glarus/Monticello                      (21:50.0  109:09.6 1:40.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Lily Maynard              10 20:54.3
       2      9  Dayna Karls               12 21:13.6
       3     20  Annika Ziperski           11 21:59.1
       4     25  Melanie Fink              10 22:28.0
       5     26  Emma Martinson            10 22:34.6
       6   ( 30) Lucy Melvin               10 22:41.4
       7   ( 32) Camryn Arnett              9 22:52.8

       3.    89  Oregon                                     (21:43.8  108:39.0 3:07.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Dasha Vorontsov           11 19:50.8
       2     17  Grace Riedl               12 21:55.0
       3     18  Amelia Hermanson          12 21:57.4
       4     19  Libby Beirne              11 21:57.8
       5     34  Bella Murphy              12 22:58.0
       6   ( 36) Belah Fry                 10 23:15.6
       7   ( 40) Mari Ceaca-Villa          10 23:32.6

       4.   110  Monroe                                     (22:09.1  110:45.5 2:38.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Sierra Mcguire            12 21:12.4
       2     12  Jadyn Elgin               10 21:19.8
       3     15  Alyssa Roelli             12 21:38.2
       4     31  Kaitlyn Elgin             12 22:44.0
       5     44  Ximena Miranda            10 23:51.1
       6   ( 45) Katrina Sathoff           10 24:07.4
       7   ( 46) Lauren Coppes             11 24:12.5

       5.   122  Mount Horeb                                (22:18.3  111:31.2 2:59.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Rhya Brandemuehl          12 20:38.5
       2     14  Megan Van Orsdel          11 21:28.2
       3     29  Grace Vesperman           12 22:36.5
       4     35  Grace Nelson              11 23:09.7
       5     41  Laurel Statz              12 23:38.3
       6   ( 49) Sydney Buttner            11 24:27.0
       7   ( 53) Ava Murphy                 9 25:03.9

       6.   125  Platteville                                (22:27.1  112:15.3 2:39.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Emma Rooney               11 21:08.0
       2     23  Kendra Statsny            11 22:19.9
       3     24  Isabelle Rooney           10 22:24.3
       4     28  Josie Yurs                10 22:35.9
       5     43  Alli Bird                 11 23:47.2
       6   ( 50) Shaena Prestegard         11 24:29.9
       7   ( 55) Abigale Goomey            12 25:06.2
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       7.   171  Evansville                                 (23:11.1  115:55.4 3:34.6)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Rosemary Gallagher        10 21:20.7
       2     27  Jer'Novia Hermanson        9 22:35.1
       3     37  Kelsey Deegan             10 23:20.2
       4     42  Alyssa Tofte               9 23:44.1
       5     52  Sydney Hazard             12 24:55.3
       6   ( 56) Luci Liska                 9 25:35.8
       7   ( 57) Mackenzie Kostroun        10 27:49.7

       8.   176  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (23:16.0  116:20.0 3:05.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  McKenna Michel             9 21:18.4
       2     33  Mara Brown                10 22:57.0
       3     38  Ella Arenz                10 23:27.9
       4     47  Gillian Thompson          11 24:13.0
       5     48  Brianna Ament              9 24:23.7
       6   ( 51) Kylee Lonigro             10 24:46.6

       9.   235  Beloit Turner                              (26:21.4  131:46.9 8:03.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lydia Seifarth            11 20:44.8
       2     54  Haley Harris              11 25:04.0
       3     58  Devlyn Halverson           9 28:31.3
       4     59  Morgan Rasmussen          11 28:38.2
       5     60  Rylie Geister              9 28:48.6
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3733  Mckenna Broughton             11  Albany                         20:42.6  6:40 
      2    2 4170  Hope Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                     21:10.7  6:49 
      3    3 3728  Ava Ahnen                     10  Albany                         21:14.4  6:51 
      4      3858  Paige Damman                  10  Clinton                        22:06.5  7:07 
      5    4 4585  Audrey North                  10  Tri State Homeschool           22:08.4  7:08 
      6      4561  Ella Woodworth                11  Shullsburg/Belmont             22:10.2  7:09 
      7      4427  Natalie Peissig                9  Pardeeville                    22:20.9  7:12 
      8    5 3765  Alora Spiegel                 10  Belleville                     22:22.6  7:13 
      9    6 3734  Emileigh Dallman              12  Albany                         22:29.7  7:15 
     10      3859  Emma Maly                     11  Clinton                        22:36.2  7:17 
     11    7 3740  Payton Wachholz               12  Albany                         22:45.7  7:20 
     12    8 3741  Kaiya Zurfluh                 12  Albany                         23:01.9  7:25 
     13      4421  Raelyn Guenther               11  Pardeeville                    23:17.9  7:30 
     14      4559  Anna Hardyman                 12  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:26.4  7:33 
     15      4114  Ashley Duffey                 12  Home School Eagles             23:32.2  7:35 
     16      3860  Ava Mueller                   10  Clinton                        23:39.3  7:37 
     17    9 4453  Paige Valley                  11  Parkview                       23:39.8  7:37 
     18   10 4171  Meagan Cullen                 10  Iowa-Grant                     23:41.8  7:38 
     19   11 4539  Olivia Regan                   9  Poynette                       23:42.3  7:38 
     20   12 3839  Anna Skoumal                  12  Brodhead/Juda                  23:50.8  7:41 
     21      4425  Alexis Maass                  12  Pardeeville                    24:06.1  7:46 
     22      4216  Emma Hellenbrand               9  Marshall                       24:09.6  7:47 
     23      4560  Abigail Reuter                12  Shullsburg/Belmont             24:13.8  7:48 
     24   13 3838  Kalena Riemer                 10  Brodhead/Juda                  24:16.9  7:49 
     25      4570  Anastasia Tejeda              12  St. Ambrose Academy            24:17.2  7:50 
     26   14 4540  Felicia Ritzke                11  Poynette                       24:18.8  7:50 
     27   15 4528  Piper Johnson                  9  Poynette                       24:19.1  7:50 
     28   16 4537  Kennedy Pafford               12  Poynette                       24:20.3  7:51 
     29   17 3767  Lainey Winkers                11  Belleville                     24:23.7  7:52 
     30   18 4176  Ella Wolff                    12  Iowa-Grant                     24:49.5  8:00 
     31      4628  Jayda Ralph                   12  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:49.6  8:00 
     32   19 4451  Anna Retamar                  12  Parkview                       25:10.1  8:07 
     33   20 4538  Raelyn Pafford                 9  Poynette                       25:10.9  8:07 
     34   21 3737  Linsey Mueller                11  Albany                         25:17.1  8:09 
     35   22 3826  Madi Brown                     9  Brodhead/Juda                  25:20.4  8:10 
     36   23 4529  Mercedi Lapacek                9  Poynette                       25:26.6  8:12 
     37   24 3731  Avary Briggs                  10  Albany                         25:36.7  8:15 
     38   25 4581  Grace Gilbertson              12  Tri State Homeschool           25:37.8  8:15 
     39   26 4542  Morgan Small                   9  Poynette                       25:52.2  8:20 
     40      4629  Madalyn Reichmann             12  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:05.6  8:24 
     41   27 3831  Lexie Lobeck                  11  Brodhead/Juda                  26:45.7  8:37 
     42      4215  Brynn Frank                   12  Marshall                       27:06.1  8:44 
     43      4217  Isabella Hellenbrand          10  Marshall                       27:17.6  8:48 
     44   28 3837  Elli Riemer                   12  Brodhead/Juda                  27:20.2  8:48 
     45   29 4448  Chloe Mielke                  11  Parkview                       27:21.6  8:49 
     46   30 4450  Tempy Pautsch                 10  Parkview                       27:27.3  8:51 
     47   31 4579  Franny Burns                  10  Tri State Homeschool           27:35.6  8:53 
     48   32 4591  Lilly Stader                  10  Tri State Homeschool           27:38.2  8:54 
     49   33 4169  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera         11  Iowa-Grant                     28:13.1  9:05 
     50   34 3835  Vanessa Olmedo                11  Brodhead/Juda                  28:22.8  9:09 
     51      4626  Lily Mitchell                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben                28:27.5  9:10 
     52   35 3758  Allison Dyrhaug               10  Belleville                     28:44.6  9:16 
     53   36 3827  Liana Daniels                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  28:46.3  9:16 
     54   37 3762  Ruby Gustafson                10  Belleville                     28:55.0  9:19 
     55   38 3764  Maddie Miller                 11  Belleville                     28:55.1  9:19 
     56   39 4173  Yessica Garcia                11  Iowa-Grant                     29:01.5  9:21 
     57      4571  Hannah Thompson               10  St. Ambrose Academy            29:04.4  9:22 
     58   40 4583  Hannah Klar                   12  Tri State Homeschool           29:20.8  9:27 
     59   41 4593  Josie Statz Lauper             9  Tri State Homeschool           29:32.2  9:31 
     60   42 4445  Jake Cox                      11  Parkview                       29:46.3  9:35 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   43 3757  Lauren Bartels                12  Belleville                     30:08.8  9:43 
     62      4420  Emma Gentz                     9  Pardeeville                    33:16.4 10:43 
     63   44 4582  Amanda Harkness               11  Tri State Homeschool           33:48.5 10:53 
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       1.    25  Albany                                     (22:02.9  110:14.3 2:19.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Mckenna Broughton         11 20:42.6
       2      3  Ava Ahnen                 10 21:14.4
       3      6  Emileigh Dallman          12 22:29.7
       4      7  Payton Wachholz           12 22:45.7
       5      8  Kaiya Zurfluh             12 23:01.9
       6   ( 21) Linsey Mueller            11 25:17.1
       7   ( 24) Avary Briggs              10 25:36.7

       2.    76  Poynette                                   (24:22.3  121:51.4 1:28.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Olivia Regan               9 23:42.3
       2     14  Felicia Ritzke            11 24:18.8
       3     15  Piper Johnson              9 24:19.1
       4     16  Kennedy Pafford           12 24:20.3
       5     20  Raelyn Pafford             9 25:10.9
       6   ( 23) Mercedi Lapacek            9 25:26.6
       7   ( 26) Morgan Small               9 25:52.2

       3.   102  Brodhead/Juda                              (25:30.8  127:34.0 3:29.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Anna Skoumal              12 23:50.8
       2     13  Kalena Riemer             10 24:16.9
       3     22  Madi Brown                 9 25:20.4
       4     27  Lexie Lobeck              11 26:45.7
       5     28  Elli Riemer               12 27:20.2
       6   ( 34) Vanessa Olmedo            11 28:22.8
       7   ( 36) Liana Daniels             11 28:46.3

       4.   102  Iowa-Grant                                 (25:23.4  126:56.6 7:50.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hope Connolly             11 21:10.7
       2     10  Meagan Cullen             10 23:41.8
       3     18  Ella Wolff                12 24:49.5
       4     33  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera     11 28:13.1
       5     39  Yessica Garcia            11 29:01.5

       5.   129  Parkview                                   (26:41.1  133:25.1 6:06.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Paige Valley              11 23:39.8
       2     19  Anna Retamar              12 25:10.1
       3     29  Chloe Mielke              11 27:21.6
       4     30  Tempy Pautsch             10 27:27.3
       5     42  Jake Cox                  11 29:46.3

       6.   132  Tri State Homeschool                       (26:28.2  132:20.8 7:12.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Audrey North              10 22:08.4
       2     25  Grace Gilbertson          12 25:37.8
       3     31  Franny Burns              10 27:35.6
       4     32  Lilly Stader              10 27:38.2
       5     40  Hannah Klar               12 29:20.8
       6   ( 41) Josie Statz Lauper         9 29:32.2
       7   ( 44) Amanda Harkness           11 33:48.5
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                          **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   132  Belleville                                 (26:40.2  133:21.0 6:32.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Alora Spiegel             10 22:22.6
       2     17  Lainey Winkers            11 24:23.7
       3     35  Allison Dyrhaug           10 28:44.6
       4     37  Ruby Gustafson            10 28:55.0
       5     38  Maddie Miller             11 28:55.1
       6   ( 43) Lauren Bartels            12 30:08.8
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4360  Reese Evans                   10  Oregon                         22:45.4  7:20 
      2    2 4371  Cordelia Protzman              9  Oregon                         23:17.8  7:30 
      3    3 4470  Ketura Goomey                 10  Platteville                    23:48.6  7:40 
      4    4 4359  Lisa Downey                   11  Oregon                         23:49.0  7:40 
      5    5 4338  Ruthie Zuber                   9  New Glarus/Monticello          24:13.9  7:48 
      6    6 4363  Josophia Hermanson            10  Oregon                         24:15.0  7:49 
      7      4202  Amelia Stein                  10  Little Chute                   24:20.2  7:50 
      8    7 4317  Anya Brenkman                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          24:25.4  7:52 
      9    8 4238  Elery Bazley                  12  Monroe                         24:38.5  7:56 
     10    9 4471  Kasey Hammill                 12  Platteville                    24:42.6  7:58 
     11   10 4329  Ruth Marty                    10  New Glarus/Monticello          24:45.0  7:58 
     12   11 4369  Gloria Outhouse-sie           11  Oregon                         25:02.8  8:04 
     13   12 4365  Estella Kane                  10  Oregon                         25:06.9  8:06 
     14   13 4326  Juniper Lounsbury              9  New Glarus/Monticello          25:13.2  8:08 
     15   14 4364  Sophie Herweijer              10  Oregon                         25:15.7  8:08 
     16   15 4249  Aleigh Zettle                 10  Monroe                         25:20.8  8:10 
     17   16 4322  Tenley Faber                  11  New Glarus/Monticello          25:21.4  8:10 
     18   17 4319  Whitney Disch                 11  New Glarus/Monticello          25:25.0  8:11 
     19      4377  Sadie Tesch                   11  Oregon                         25:25.2  8:11 
     20      4366  Brynn Mancusi                 12  Oregon                         25:29.0  8:13 
     21      4356  Britta Baldus                 11  Oregon                         25:37.6  8:15 
     22      4373  Emma Schell                   10  Oregon                         25:52.7  8:20 
     23   18 4481  Sophia Stone                  10  Platteville                    25:53.9  8:21 
     24      4367  Alice Medeot                  12  Oregon                         25:59.4  8:22 
     25   19 4530  Mae Larson                     9  Poynette                       26:21.8  8:30 
     26   20 4060  Helen Curtis                   9  Holy Family                    26:22.2  8:30 
     27   21 4241  Skye Dickson                  10  Monroe                         26:32.8  8:33 
     28   22 4246  Anna Polnow                   10  Monroe                         26:39.9  8:35 
     29   23 4302  Sydney Wyss                   10  Mount Horeb                    26:46.5  8:38 
     30      4375  Paige Stevenson               12  Oregon                         26:55.3  8:40 
     31      3735  Abby Hollis                    9  Albany                         27:01.5  8:42 
     32   24 4239  Marlies Brandli               10  Monroe                         27:05.9  8:44 
     33   25 4532  Emma Mcglynn                  11  Poynette                       27:10.2  8:45 
     34   26 4117  Kyra Ligman                   12  Home School Eagles             27:13.8  8:46 
     35   27 4334  Ella Skidmore                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          27:14.8  8:47 
     36      3977  Cassidy Haakenson             10  Evansville                     27:18.8  8:48 
     37   28 4292  Iris Murphy                   11  Mount Horeb                    27:19.9  8:48 
     38      4327  Eve MacLean                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          27:25.5  8:50 
     39   29 4531  Maddie Lee                    10  Poynette                       27:25.7  8:50 
     40   30 4288  Grace Hartig                  12  Mount Horeb                    27:26.7  8:51 
     41   31 4467  Emma Brunton                  10  Platteville                    27:42.6  8:56 
     42   32 4298  Kayman Sutter                 10  Mount Horeb                    28:08.1  9:04 
     43   33 4290  Delaney Mertz                 12  Mount Horeb                    28:11.0  9:05 
     44      4374  Laura Schoenecker              9  Oregon                         28:20.9  9:08 
     45      3978  Emma Hammond                  10  Evansville                     28:21.5  9:08 
     46   34 4472  Gabby Kadjo                   11  Platteville                    28:41.4  9:15 
     47   35 4108  Asia Andrews                   9  Home School Eagles             29:02.0  9:21 
     48      4185  Ella Hale                      9  Janesville Parker              29:02.4  9:21 
     49   36 4065  Gianna Larson                  9  Holy Family                    29:13.6  9:25 
     50      3923  Addison Klein                  9  Deerfield/Cambridge            29:18.0  9:26 
     51   37 4128  Elena Steurer                 11  Home School Eagles             29:23.4  9:28 
     52      3833  Taylor Midthun                12  Brodhead/Juda                  29:25.7  9:29 
     53      3916  Abby Grosvold                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge            29:38.6  9:33 
     54      3924  Aysha Knoot                   11  Deerfield/Cambridge            29:39.7  9:33 
     55   38 4466  Valentina Bolenos-Vita        12  Platteville                    29:53.7  9:38 
     56   39 4068  Gabrielle McDougall            9  Holy Family                    30:03.1  9:41 
     57   40 4289  Laurel Helland                 9  Mount Horeb                    30:16.2  9:45 
     58   41 4075  Anna Treichel                 12  Holy Family                    30:28.9  9:49 
     59   42 4533  Isabella Morales              12  Poynette                       30:34.0  9:51 
     60      3861  Maddie Sullivan               11  Clinton                        30:35.4  9:51 
    10/12/2021  2:06PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                           October 9, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      3857  Emma Cary                      9  Clinton                        30:39.4  9:53 
     62   43 4064  Brigid Howard                 11  Holy Family                    30:39.6  9:53 
     63   44 4482  Mara Weber                    11  Platteville                    30:48.5  9:55 
     64      4318  Abi Burk                       9  New Glarus/Monticello          30:50.4  9:56 
     65      3990  Alliyah McComb                 9  Evansville                     30:55.1  9:58 
     66   45 4536  Hope Ninmann                  12  Poynette                       31:26.7 10:08 
     67   46 4525  Ava Brickson                  12  Poynette                       31:35.3 10:11 
     68      4468  Rael Dye                      11  Platteville                    31:51.0 10:16 
     69   47 4534  Maddie Morton                 12  Poynette                       31:58.8 10:18 
     70      4175  Savannah Vivian               12  Iowa-Grant                     32:11.7 10:22 
     71      3834  Nicole Miller                 10  Brodhead/Juda                  32:22.5 10:26 
     72      3841  Hannah Withrow                11  Brodhead/Juda                  32:24.8 10:26 
     73   48 4059  Miriam Balinski                9  Holy Family                    32:57.9 10:37 
     74      4321  Devi Duerst                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          32:59.2 10:38 
     75      4174  Hailee Kite                   12  Iowa-Grant                     32:59.7 10:38 
     76      3927  Ilsa Lund                     11  Deerfield/Cambridge            33:10.2 10:41 
     77      4330  Elena Marunde                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          33:16.6 10:43 
     78   49 4115  Kaitlyn Engel                 11  Home School Eagles             33:34.1 10:49 
     79   50 4111  Genesis Bentley               10  Home School Eagles             33:51.1 10:54 
     80      4184  Alecia Gunn                    9  Janesville Parker              34:43.3 11:11 
     81      4376  Addie Swan                    10  Oregon                         34:48.5 11:13 
     82   51 4299  Nadia Tesmer                  11  Mount Horeb                    35:18.5 11:22 
     83      4333  Amalia Morrison                9  New Glarus/Monticello          35:37.2 11:28 
     84      4294  Leah Nelson                    9  Mount Horeb                    35:48.5 11:32 
     85      3981  Natalie Herro                 10  Evansville                     36:46.3 11:51 
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       1.    24  Oregon                                     (23:50.0  119:10.0 2:17.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Reese Evans               10 22:45.4
       2      2  Cordelia Protzman          9 23:17.8
       3      4  Lisa Downey               11 23:49.0
       4      6  Josophia Hermanson        10 24:15.0
       5     11  Gloria Outhouse-sie       11 25:02.8
       6   ( 12) Estella Kane              10 25:06.9
       7   ( 14) Sophie Herweijer          10 25:15.7

       2.    51  New Glarus/Monticello                      (24:47.8  123:58.9 1:07.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ruthie Zuber               9 24:13.9
       2      7  Anya Brenkman              9 24:25.4
       3     10  Ruth Marty                10 24:45.0
       4     13  Juniper Lounsbury          9 25:13.2
       5     16  Tenley Faber              11 25:21.4
       6   ( 17) Whitney Disch             11 25:25.0
       7   ( 27) Ella Skidmore              9 27:14.8

       3.    90  Monroe                                     (26:03.6  130:17.9 2:27.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Elery Bazley              12 24:38.5
       2     15  Aleigh Zettle             10 25:20.8
       3     21  Skye Dickson              10 26:32.8
       4     22  Anna Polnow               10 26:39.9
       5     24  Marlies Brandli           10 27:05.9

       4.    95  Platteville                                (26:09.9  130:49.1 4:52.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ketura Goomey             10 23:48.6
       2      9  Kasey Hammill             12 24:42.6
       3     18  Sophia Stone              10 25:53.9
       4     31  Emma Brunton              10 27:42.6
       5     34  Gabby Kadjo               11 28:41.4
       6   ( 38) Valentina Bolenos-Vita    12 29:53.7
       7   ( 44) Mara Weber                11 30:48.5

       5.   146  Mount Horeb                                (27:34.5  137:52.2 1:24.5)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Sydney Wyss               10 26:46.5
       2     28  Iris Murphy               11 27:19.9
       3     30  Grace Hartig              12 27:26.7
       4     32  Kayman Sutter             10 28:08.1
       5     33  Delaney Mertz             12 28:11.0
       6   ( 40) Laurel Helland             9 30:16.2
       7   ( 51) Nadia Tesmer              11 35:18.5

       6.   160  Poynette                                   (28:35.7  142:58.4 5:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Mae Larson                 9 26:21.8
       2     25  Emma Mcglynn              11 27:10.2
       3     29  Maddie Lee                10 27:25.7
       4     42  Isabella Morales          12 30:34.0
       5     45  Hope Ninmann              12 31:26.7
       6   ( 46) Ava Brickson              12 31:35.3
       7   ( 47) Maddie Morton             12 31:58.8
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   179  Holy Family                                (29:21.5  146:47.4 4:17.4)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Helen Curtis               9 26:22.2
       2     36  Gianna Larson              9 29:13.6
       3     39  Gabrielle McDougall        9 30:03.1
       4     41  Anna Treichel             12 30:28.9
       5     43  Brigid Howard             11 30:39.6
       6   ( 48) Miriam Balinski            9 32:57.9

       8.   197  Home School Eagles                         (30:36.9  153:04.4 6:37.3)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Kyra Ligman               12 27:13.8
       2     35  Asia Andrews               9 29:02.0
       3     37  Elena Steurer             11 29:23.4
       4     49  Kaitlyn Engel             11 33:34.1
       5     50  Genesis Bentley           10 33:51.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4120  Eliza Pfarr                    8  Home School Eagles             11:15.6  6:03 
      2    2 4580  Ruah Franzmann                 7  Tri State Homeschool           11:31.8  6:12 
      3    3 3914  Emmerson Drobac                8  Deerfield/Cambridge            11:48.5  6:21 
      4    4 4587  Kate Pronschinske              7  Tri State Homeschool           12:01.2  6:27 
      5    5 3925  Sydney Loerke                  6  Deerfield/Cambridge            12:15.6  6:35 
      6    6 4270  Mary McKenzie                  8  Monroe Middle School           12:19.4  6:37 
      7      4426  Bree Motsenbocker              7  Pardeeville                    12:56.0  6:57 
      8    7 4039  Kylee Mumm                     8  Fennimore                      13:01.1  7:00 
      9    8 4123  Helina Slamka                  7  Home School Eagles             13:03.5  7:01 
     10    9 3732  Emerson Briggs                 8  Albany                         13:05.2  7:02 
     11      4627  Leah Peralta                   8  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:10.0  7:04 
     12   10 3971  Saffron Blume                  8  Evansville                     13:18.1  7:09 
     13   11 3875  Amaya Flickinger               5  Clinton Middle School          13:35.8  7:18 
     14      4535  Tinsley Nelson                 6  Poynette                       13:37.2  7:19 
     15   12 4271  Alivia Mosher                  6  Monroe Middle School           13:40.5  7:21 
     16   13 4267  Kaylen Cassidy                 6  Monroe Middle School           13:42.7  7:22 
     17      3832  Kara Lohmar                    8  Brodhead/Juda                  13:45.4  7:23 
     18   14 4220  Tori Justmann                  7  Marshall                       13:46.0  7:24 
     19   15 3729  Lydia Ahnen                    7  Albany                         13:49.7  7:26 
     20      4422  Khloe Helm                     7  Pardeeville                    13:51.8  7:27 
     21   16 4586  Caitlyn Pratt                  8  Tri State Homeschool           13:54.1  7:28 
     22      4419  Alyvia Bell                    5  Pardeeville                    13:54.9  7:28 
     23   17 4592  Adelle Statz Lauper            6  Tri State Homeschool           13:57.0  7:29 
     24   18 3881  Parker Kutz                    8  Clinton Middle School          14:01.0  7:32 
     25      4508  Ellie Brunton                  7  Platteville Middle School      14:03.7  7:33 
     26   19 4113  Lauren Brusven                 7  Home School Eagles             14:06.3  7:34 
     27   20 4070  Cedar Posselt                  6  Holy Family                    14:06.6  7:35 
     28   21 4074  Bridget Tejeda                 6  Holy Family                    14:06.7  7:35 
     29   22 3882  Kasia London                   7  Clinton Middle School          14:11.2  7:37 
     30   23 4035  Kiera Kartman                  7  Fennimore                      14:16.5  7:40 
     31   24 3885  Lylah Peters                   8  Clinton Middle School          14:21.2  7:42 
     32   25 3931  Vienna Olson                   6  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:21.3  7:43 
     33   26 4122  Kelby Schneider                6  Home School Eagles             14:22.0  7:43 
     34   27 3992  Tori Richards                  6  Evansville                     14:25.2  7:45 
     35      4511  Natalie Thiele                 6  Platteville Middle School      14:26.0  7:45 
     36      4526  Evie Crawford                  6  Poynette                       14:31.0  7:48 
     37   28 4071  Amber Russow                   8  Holy Family                    14:32.6  7:49 
     38   29 3985  Olivia Lein                    6  Evansville                     14:33.0  7:49 
     39   30 3908  Tia Anderson                   6  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:36.0  7:50 
     40   31 4109  Cadence Andrews                7  Home School Eagles             14:39.4  7:52 
     41   32 4110  Ila Andrews                    4  Home School Eagles             14:40.4  7:53 
     42   33 4444  Annie Burchell                 8  Parkview                       14:40.8  7:53 
     43   34 3994  Tessa Tiedt                    8  Evansville                     14:41.5  7:53 
     44   35 3974  Irene Gallagher                8  Evansville                     14:41.6  7:53 
     45      4630  Emma Udelhoven                 8  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:44.6  7:55 
     46      4507  Lauren Andersen                6  Platteville Middle School      14:52.9  7:59 
     47      3756  Meara Allen                    7  Belleville                     15:07.6  8:07 
     48   36 3874  Natalie Bell                   8  Clinton Middle School          15:12.5  8:10 
     49   37 4452  Hannah Treinen                 6  Parkview                       15:13.6  8:11 
     50   38 4584  Katie McGuire                  7  Tri State Homeschool           15:13.8  8:11 
     51   39 3884  Korrie Mumm                    6  Clinton Middle School          15:14.3  8:11 
     52   40 4268  Mara Dickson                   8  Monroe Middle School           15:17.6  8:13 
     53   41 4222  Kylie Rateike                  7  Marshall                       15:28.1  8:18 
     54   42 4590  Katie Snyder                   8  Tri State Homeschool           15:31.8  8:20 
     55   43 4125  Anna Steurer                   3  Home School Eagles             15:32.1  8:21 
     56   44 3993  Parker Stuart                  6  Evansville                     15:32.5  8:21 
     57   45 4219  Nora Jiannacopoulos            7  Marshall                       15:39.3  8:24 
     58   46 3730  Isabelle Brewer                8  Albany                         15:40.0  8:25 
     59   47 3739  Emma Thompson                  6  Albany                         15:58.0  8:34 
     60   48 4275  Avalyn Schmidt                 6  Monroe Middle School           16:01.0  8:36 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      3766  Leyna Westphal                 7  Belleville                     16:02.1  8:37 
     62   49 4032  Leticia Bonilla                7  Fennimore                      16:02.5  8:37 
     63      4127  Charlotte Steurer              4  Home School Eagles             16:10.0  8:41 
     64   50 4042  Brooklyn Roberts               7  Fennimore                      16:11.6  8:42 
     65   51 3991  Natalie Parker                 6  Evansville                     16:13.5  8:43 
     66      3763  Sophie Howard                  7  Belleville                     16:20.7  8:47 
     67   52 4594  Echo Wruck                     7  Tri State Homeschool           16:22.7  8:48 
     68   53 4069  Leticia Oakley                 8  Holy Family                    16:22.8  8:48 
     69      4509  Chara Goomey                   6  Platteville Middle School      16:23.5  8:48 
     70      4543  Ashlyn Wentz                   6  Poynette                       16:38.8  8:56 
     71   54 3921  Lily Homes                     6  Deerfield/Cambridge            16:40.0  8:57 
     72   55 3883  Bailee Morse                   7  Clinton Middle School          16:48.2  9:01 
     73   56 3736  Raegan Hollis                  6  Albany                         17:08.9  9:12 
     74   57 4063  Eva Heitzkey                   6  Holy Family                    17:09.4  9:13 
     75   58 4447  Kylee Helmer                   8  Parkview                       17:19.0  9:18 
     76   59 4455  Natalie Wilson                 6  Parkview                       17:19.5  9:18 
     77   60 4442  Luci Anderson                  6  Parkview                       17:23.2  9:20 
     78   61 4446  Keely Douglas                  6  Parkview                       17:23.7  9:20 
     79      3873  Emma Ahlert                    7  Clinton Middle School          17:24.7  9:21 
     80      4625  Alayna Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                17:30.0  9:24 
     81      3886  Camille Schoonover             5  Clinton Middle School          17:44.1  9:31 
     82      3987  Maelle Lindemann               6  Evansville                     17:47.2  9:33 
     83   62 4073  Claire Scott                   8  Holy Family                    17:57.9  9:39 
     84      4118  Shiloh Milligan                6  Home School Eagles             18:04.4  9:42 
     85   63 4221  Layla Martin                   7  Marshall                       18:09.9  9:45 
     86   64 4225  Debbi Thompson                 7  Marshall                       18:10.4  9:45 
     87   65 4033  Linsey Conley                  6  Fennimore                      18:14.2  9:47 
     88   66 3932  Amelia Paulick                 6  Deerfield/Cambridge            18:16.9  9:49 
     89   67 4276  Cameron Wilhelms               6  Monroe Middle School           18:29.0  9:55 
     90   68 4038  Ellen Meyer                    6  Fennimore                      18:30.9  9:56 
     91      3996  Leah Vossekuil                 6  Evansville                     18:32.9  9:58 
     92      3984  Summer Larson                  6  Evansville                     18:34.1  9:58 
     93   69 3929  Miley Michel                   6  Deerfield/Cambridge            18:35.8  9:59 
     94      3913  Athena Copeland                6  Deerfield/Cambridge            18:36.0  9:59 
     95   70 4218  Mady Jansen                    7  Marshall                       18:38.4 10:00 
     96      3976  Scarletta Gillitzer            7  Evansville                     18:39.4 10:01 
     97   71 3738  Reegan Schmidt                 7  Albany                         18:42.8 10:03 
     98      4588  Lydia Romaine                  7  Tri State Homeschool           18:59.9 10:12 
     99      3934  Aurora Sullivan                6  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:24.7 10:25 
    100      3877  irene GUETSCHOW                7  Clinton Middle School          19:25.8 10:26 
    101   72 4274  Gisel Reyes                    7  Monroe Middle School           19:30.3 10:28 
    102      4269  Jayde Hawkinson                6  Monroe Middle School           19:34.7 10:31 
    103      4272  Taliyah Pitman-Shell           6  Monroe Middle School           19:48.0 10:38 
    104   73 4062  Sanae Hauge                    6  Holy Family                    20:01.1 10:45 
    105      3911  Grace Bradley                  7  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:19.9 10:55 
    106      3825  Corina Black                   8  Brodhead/Juda                  20:21.0 10:55 
    107      4273  Bella Purcell                  6  Monroe Middle School           20:21.3 10:56 
    108      3880  kristina Kuhlow                6  Clinton Middle School          20:30.4 11:01 
    109      3920  Paige Holmquist                6  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:40.0 11:06 
    110      4124  Isabel Stauffer                4  Home School Eagles             20:41.9 11:07 
    111      4112  Kessara Bentley                8  Home School Eagles             21:02.5 11:18 
    112      3760  Emily Fahrenkrug               7  Belleville                     21:18.4 11:26 
    113   74 4037  Halona Ley                     8  Fennimore                      21:29.6 11:32 
    114      3933  Maddie Roberts                 8  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:46.7 11:41 
    115      3906  Adalina Adison                 7  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:58.5 11:48 
    116      3972  Chloe Crans                    6  Evansville                     22:32.2 12:06 
    117      4569  Monica Speece                  6  St. Ambrose Academy            23:07.5 12:25 
    118      4066  Marguerite Leone               6  Holy Family                    24:41.0 13:15 
    119      3930  Sophia Nelson                  6  Deerfield/Cambridge            24:56.5 13:23 
    120      3922  Kinsley Johnson                6  Deerfield/Cambridge            24:56.8 13:23 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      3919  Lilah Holmquist                6  Deerfield/Cambridge            25:28.2 13:40 
    122      3918  Aina Holmquist                 6  Deerfield/Cambridge            25:33.6 13:43 
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       1.    77  Tri State Homeschool                       (13:19.6  66:37.9 3:42.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ruah Franzmann             7 11:31.8
       2      4  Kate Pronschinske          7 12:01.2
       3     16  Caitlyn Pratt              8 13:54.1
       4     17  Adelle Statz Lauper        6 13:57.0
       5     38  Katie McGuire              7 15:13.8
       6   ( 42) Katie Snyder               8 15:31.8
       7   ( 52) Echo Wruck                 7 16:22.7

       2.    85  Home School Eagles                         (13:29.4  67:26.8 3:23.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Eliza Pfarr                8 11:15.6
       2      8  Helina Slamka              7 13:03.5
       3     19  Lauren Brusven             7 14:06.3
       4     26  Kelby Schneider            6 14:22.0
       5     31  Cadence Andrews            7 14:39.4
       6   ( 32) Ila Andrews                4 14:40.4
       7   ( 43) Anna Steurer               3 15:32.1

       3.   111  Clinton Middle School                      (14:16.4  71:21.7 1:36.7)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Amaya Flickinger           5 13:35.8
       2     18  Parker Kutz                8 14:01.0
       3     22  Kasia London               7 14:11.2
       4     24  Lylah Peters               8 14:21.2
       5     36  Natalie Bell               8 15:12.5
       6   ( 39) Korrie Mumm                6 15:14.3
       7   ( 55) Bailee Morse               7 16:48.2

       4.   117  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (13:56.3  69:41.4 4:51.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Emmerson Drobac            8 11:48.5
       2      5  Sydney Loerke              6 12:15.6
       3     25  Vienna Olson               6 14:21.3
       4     30  Tia Anderson               6 14:36.0
       5     54  Lily Homes                 6 16:40.0
       6   ( 66) Amelia Paulick             6 18:16.9
       7   ( 69) Miley Michel               6 18:35.8

       5.   119  Monroe Middle School                       (14:12.3  71:01.2 3:41.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Mary McKenzie              8 12:19.4
       2     12  Alivia Mosher              6 13:40.5
       3     13  Kaylen Cassidy             6 13:42.7
       4     40  Mara Dickson               8 15:17.6
       5     48  Avalyn Schmidt             6 16:01.0
       6   ( 67) Cameron Wilhelms           6 18:29.0
       7   ( 72) Gisel Reyes                7 19:30.3

       6.   135  Evansville                                 (14:19.9  71:39.4 1:23.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Saffron Blume              8 13:18.1
       2     27  Tori Richards              6 14:25.2
       3     29  Olivia Lein                6 14:33.0
       4     34  Tessa Tiedt                8 14:41.5
       5     35  Irene Gallagher            8 14:41.6
       6   ( 44) Parker Stuart              6 15:32.5
       7   ( 51) Natalie Parker             6 16:13.5
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       7.   173  Albany                                     (15:08.4  75:41.8 4:03.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Emerson Briggs             8 13:05.2
       2     15  Lydia Ahnen                7 13:49.7
       3     46  Isabelle Brewer            8 15:40.0
       4     47  Emma Thompson              6 15:58.0
       5     56  Raegan Hollis              6 17:08.9
       6   ( 71) Reegan Schmidt             7 18:42.8

       8.   179  Holy Family                                (15:15.7  76:18.1 3:02.8)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Cedar Posselt              6 14:06.6
       2     21  Bridget Tejeda             6 14:06.7
       3     28  Amber Russow               8 14:32.6
       4     53  Leticia Oakley             8 16:22.8
       5     57  Eva Heitzkey               6 17:09.4
       6   ( 62) Claire Scott               8 17:57.9
       7   ( 73) Sanae Hauge                6 20:01.1

       9.   194  Fennimore                                  (15:33.2  77:45.9 5:13.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kylee Mumm                 8 13:01.1
       2     23  Kiera Kartman              7 14:16.5
       3     49  Leticia Bonilla            7 16:02.5
       4     50  Brooklyn Roberts           7 16:11.6
       5     65  Linsey Conley              6 18:14.2
       6   ( 68) Ellen Meyer                6 18:30.9
       7   ( 74) Halona Ley                 8 21:29.6

      10.   227  Marshall                                   (16:14.8  81:13.7 4:24.4)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Tori Justmann              7 13:46.0
       2     41  Kylie Rateike              7 15:28.1
       3     45  Nora Jiannacopoulos        7 15:39.3
       4     63  Layla Martin               7 18:09.9
       5     64  Debbi Thompson             7 18:10.4
       6   ( 70) Mady Jansen                7 18:38.4

      11.   247  Parkview                                   (16:23.3  81:56.1 2:42.4)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Annie Burchell             8 14:40.8
       2     37  Hannah Treinen             6 15:13.6
       3     58  Kylee Helmer               8 17:19.0
       4     59  Natalie Wilson             6 17:19.5
       5     60  Luci Anderson              6 17:23.2
       6   ( 61) Keely Douglas              6 17:23.7


